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X TROFEO MASTERS ROVIGONUOTO
START LIST

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006595 M55 GUERRINI PAOLA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  04'35"00
2  VEN-006595 M45 ZABINI SANDRA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'10"00
3  EMI-019342 M40 PALADINI MARCELLA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
4  EMI-013602 M50 TROMBINI SILVIA              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
5  EMI-005254 M55 GIACOMETTI ANGELA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'55"00
6  VEN-011925 M65 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'53"00
7  VEN-011925 M25 ROCCATO CHIARA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'50"00
8  VEN-011925 M50 MARTINELLO PATRIZIA          CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  03'30"81
9  VEN-006371 M50 SIMEONI SILVIA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'30"00
10 VEN-006371 M30 CASELLATO BEATRICE           ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'30"00
11 VEN-000850 M40 CECCHETTO PAOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'30"00
12 VEN-021647 M35 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  03'30"00
13 VEN-021647 M45 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'25"00
14 VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 03'25"00
15 VEN-019356 M40 SALVAGNO SILVIA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 03'20"00
16 EMI-015553 M50 NEGRETTI LUCIA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'15"00
17 EMI-015553 M35 BETTARELLO CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'15"00
18 EMI-015553 M35 MAGRO STEFANIA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'15"00
19 VEN-021516 M35 BORTOLETTO VALERIA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'10"00
20 VEN-021516 M35 TOLOMEI BARBARA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'10"00
21 VEN-021516 M30 CASELLATO LETIZIA            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'09"08
22 VEN-021516 M40 PIZZOLON MICHELA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'08"00
23 VEN-016716 M40 TRONCHIN STEFANIA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'05"00
24 VEN-006643 M40 BONGIOVANNI ELENA            S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     03'05"00
25 VEN-002491 M45 ZULIAN WILMA                 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     03'05"00
26 EMI-005272 M40 STAMPI ELISABETTA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
27 EMI-005272 M50 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'58"00
28 VEN-009686 M40 SPARESOTTO MONJA             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'55"29
29 VEN-009686 M30 BRUSCAGNIN BEATRICE          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'55"00
30 EMI-005153 M50 RINALDI DANIELA              A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 02'55"00
31 EMI-005153 M35 RENESTO MARTINA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'51"43
32 EMI-005235 M55 LINHART NATASHA              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'50"49
33 EMI-005235 M35 LANULFI ELISA                A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'50"00
34 EMI-005235 M35 VALORI VALENTINA             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'50"00
35 EMI-000613 M40 DIANI PAOLA                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'45"48
36 EMI-000613 M35 BLANZIERI ROBERTA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'44"00
37 VEN-005961 M40 THOMAS LAURA                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'40"00
38 VEN-003997 M45 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'39"17
39 VEN-006364 M40 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'39"00
40 VEN-005524 M40 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'36"00
41 EMI-005276 M45 TORBOLI LORENA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'35"00
42 EMI-001599 M30 ANDREETTI RITA               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'30"00
43 VEN-006038 M40 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'24"00
44 VEN-007168 M40 RIGON ELENA                  A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'23"19
45 VEN-007168 M30 MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA         CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  02'22"09
46 TOS-003971 M30 BUSSOTTI LUCIA               OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 02'20"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  TOS-003971 M45 BALBO ANDREA                 SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 26'00"00
2  EMI-015545 M35 CINTI FRANCESCO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'30"00
3  EMI-015545 M70 GENOVESE CANIO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 04'12"29
4  FIN-001242 M60 BARZAGLI FRANCO              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 04'10"00
5  VEN-006620 M65 SALMASO ENZO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  04'06"75
6  VEN-006620 M50 DESCROVI LUCA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
7  EMI-020517 M30 CARIANI SEBASTIANO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
8  EMI-004843 M60 MANSERVIGI DANIELE           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'50"00
9  EMI-004843 M40 BIONDO MARCO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 03'50"00
10 VEN-006447 M60 SANTATO FRANCESCO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'43"00
11 EMI-020522 M50 MASCELLANI MICHELE           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'40"00
12 EMI-005281 M55 ZARDI ANDREA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'40"00
13 EMI-005281 M50 PASQUALIN PIERANGELO         A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 03'40"00
14 EMI-005134 M55 BORTOLOTTI CESARE            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'35"00
15 EMI-005134 M40 ANASTASIO DIEGO              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'30"00
16 VEN-021652 M50 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'30"00
17 EMI-015837 M55 CHIESI FABIO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'25"00
18 EMI-005248 M60 CERIGATO GIOVANNI            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'25"00
19 VEN-005326 M55 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'24"79
20 VEN-006649 M55 SCIUTO RICCARDO              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'18"00
21 EMI-005273 M40 TIEGHI RICCARDO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'15"00
22 VEN-001027 M45 CORRENT WALTER               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'15"00
23 MAR-017402 M75 GAFFURI GIORGIO              POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE A 03'15"00
24 MAR-017402 M60 SARA ALFONSO                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'12"70
25 VEN-007738 M60 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'12"22
26 EMI-005265 M50 PRENCIPE MATTEO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'12"00
27 EMI-005226 M55 ZAMBARDI RENATO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 03'10"75
28 EMI-005226 M35 MODENATO ALESSANDRO          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'10"00
29 VEN-013026 M60 BENINI ALBERTO               A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 03'10"00
30 VEN-004738 M45 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'09"00
31 VEN-006375 M45 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'05"00
32 VEN-013528 M60 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'03"91
33 VEN-019567 M55 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 03'03"79
34 VEN-006611 M50 SPINELLO LUIGI               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'02"30
35 EMI-015541 M45 BOCCHI ALESSANDRO            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
36 EMI-015541 M45 PIAZZI PAOLO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
37 EMI-005269 M45 RUGGERI RUGGERO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
38 EMI-005279 M40 VINCENZI ROSSANO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
39 EMI-020525 M35 SIVIERI SALVATORE            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'00"00
40 VEN-006573 M45 FAVARON LUIGI                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 03'00"00
41 VEN-006573 M40 VOLTAN MICHELE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'00"00
42 VEN-017123 M35 FACCO MIRKO                  S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     03'00"00
43 VEN-006601 M60 BONDESAN GIORGIO             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'59"00
44 VEN-015992 M45 LUNDER MAURO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'59"00
45 VEN-006613 M45 PAVARIN LINO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'58"00
46 VEN-006613 M50 VENIER STEFANO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'58"00
47 VEN-006613 M45 SPINELLO LUCA                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02'57"91
48 VEN-006613 M35 SCOTTON NICOLA               TEAM EUGANEO               02'55"00
49 VEN-015962 M50 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 02'55"00
50 VEN-012985 M45 SARTORE GIANLUIGI            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'55"00
51 LAZ-008382 M60 VELARDI EUGENIO              DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL    02'55"00
52 FRI-004317 M50 ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO      A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE 02'55"00
53 FRI-004317 M40 GALETTO GIANLUCA             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'53"30
54 VEN-006468 M40 PIOMBO MATTEO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'53"01
55 VEN-006742 M45 ZANON ANDREA                 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02'50"19
56 EMI-017833 M35 FOGLIA FILIPPO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'50"00
57 EMI-017833 M40 BAVARONE NICOLA              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'50"00
58 EMI-005126 M45 BARALDI MASSIMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'50"00
59 EMI-015543 M45 CARION MICHELE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'50"00
60 EMI-015543 M45 MARCASSA GIANLUCA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'50"00
61 EMI-015543 M50 BRUNI ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'50"00
62 EMI-015543 M45 ORLANDI DAVIDE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'50"00
63 EMI-015543 M55 LONGO PAOLO                  a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'49"00

64 EMI-015543 M45 GABBI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'49"00
65 VEN-006491 M45 GARBO ALBERTO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'48"32
66 VEN-006491 M40 ZANELLA FABIANO              TEAM EUGANEO               02'48"00
67 VEN-014016 M40 MILANI MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               02'46"39
68 VEN-014016 M50 FORMENTI PAOLO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'46"00
69 TOS-018512 M65 CAMPOLMI MASSIMO             ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 02'45"00
70 TOS-018512 M30 STELLA OMAR                  TEAM EUGANEO               02'45"00
71 TOS-018512 M30 SCHIO ROBERTO                TEAM EUGANEO               02'45"00
72 VEN-015619 M50 ZANATA MICHELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'45"00
73 VEN-006737 M50 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02'42"69
74 VEN-006619 M45 RIZZI LUCA                   S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   02'41"23
75 VEN-020165 M50 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'40"00
76 VEN-020165 M45 PETTERLE GIOVANNI            SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 02'40"00
77 VEN-020165 M25 PREVIATO MANUEL              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'40"00
78 VEN-020165 M40 ZANIRATO ALESSANDRO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'40"00
79 VEN-014434 M50 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO      A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE 02'40"00
80 VEN-006621 M50 GUERRINI ALBERTO             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'36"37
81 VEN-019781 M30 GREGGIO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               02'35"00
82 VEN-019781 M30 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'35"00
83 VEN-006538 M45 CENDRON LUCIANO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'34"43
84 EMI-005236 M65 NANNI PIERFEDERICO           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'33"70
85 EMI-005236 M60 TOWNSEND BERNARD JOHN        A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'30"41
86 VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'30"00
87 EMI-005253 M50 FRANZONI STEFANO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'30"00
88 EMI-013600 M45 ROMANI MICHELE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'30"00
89 EMI-015555 M45 VACCARI PIERLUIGI            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'30"00
90 VEN-016347 M30 CALZAVARA FABIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'30"00
91 VEN-001005 M45 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'30"00
92 VEN-019730 M40 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'30"00
93 VEN-019730 M40 SANTIPOLO MATTEO             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'30"00
94 VEN-017086 M40 FACCHINI MASSIMILIANO        NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S. 02'30"00
95 VEN-017086 M30 ZACCARIA DARIO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'29"00
96 VEN-017086 M45 BACCAN DENIS                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'29"00
97 VEN-017086 M35 SEGATI DANIELE               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     02'29"00
98 VEN-017086 M35 MALOSSO DANIELE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'28"41
99 VEN-019708 M30 ORLANDI MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  02'27"84
100 VEN-006300 M45 MILANI DIEGO                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'27"00
101 EMI-005205 M40 DRAGHETTI SERGIO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'25"00
102 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'25"00
103 VEN-006659 M40 STEFANELLO DENIS             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     02'25"00
104 VEN-006659 M40 STURARO MICHELE              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'24"99
105 VEN-013588 M50 AMBROSI ALBERTO              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'22"41
106 VEN-006490 M45 BERTAZZO NICOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'22"32
107 EMI-013599 M40 RIZZATI ROBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'22"00
108 VEN-015577 M45 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02'20"06
109 VEN-015577 M40 ZAMUNER ENRICO               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'20"00
110 VEN-006435 M45 BALDO ALESSANDRO             A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'18"00
111 EMI-003036 M25 ZUFFI ANDREA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'16"00
112 EMI-003036 M50 PAGLIANI MASSIMO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL 02'15"00
113 TOS-000975 M35 COLELLA THOMAS               OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 02'14"00
114 TOS-002036 M45 PALMOLUNGO MARCO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'12"94
115 EMI-029453 M30 CALEFFI ROBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'11"00
116 VEN-006446 M50 PECCARISI FABRIZIO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'10"90
117 VEN-007109 M40 DAL CORTIVO MARCO            A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'10"00
118 EMI-001308 M45 PIOLA PAOLO                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'10"00
119 VEN-008009 M40 BATTISTINI MARCO             A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'09"00
120 EMI-020524 M35 ROSSO STEFANO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'08"00
121 VEN-000797 M35 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'07"00
122 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'04"00
123 VEN-003732 M30 CANTON NICOLA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'02"00
124 EMI-005457 M40 BORSARI ANDREA               CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. 02'00"00

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-020488 M40 MACCATROZZO LISA             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 38'00"00
2  EMI-005189 M70 ANGELINI GEMMA               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'05"53
3  VEN-006595 M55 GUERRINI PAOLA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'04"00
4  VEN-013011 M55 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'03"00
5  VEN-011925 M65 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'00"00
6  VEN-006762 M55 FERRARI MARTA                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'00"00
7  EMI-019342 M40 PALADINI MARCELLA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'59"00
8  EMI-013602 M50 TROMBINI SILVIA              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'59"00
9  EMI-013602 M45 ZABINI SANDRA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'59"00
10 EMI-005254 M55 GIACOMETTI ANGELA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'58"00
11 VEN-000850 M40 CECCHETTO PAOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'55"00
12 VEN-006371 M50 SIMEONI SILVIA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'55"00
13 VEN-006371 M50 MARCONATO PAOLA              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'54"00
14 EMI-017830 M35 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'53"00
15 EMI-019338 M45 BULGARELLI EMANUELA          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'52"00
16 EMI-000839 M40 GRAZIANO LUISA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'52"00
17 EMI-000839 M45 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'50"42
18 EMI-005272 M40 STAMPI ELISABETTA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
19 EMI-005272 M30 CASELLATO BEATRICE           ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'50"00
20 EMI-005272 M35 BETTARELLO CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'50"00
21 EMI-005272 M25 ROCCATO CHIARA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'50"00
22 EMI-005272 M30 PALUAN MARTINA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'50"00
23 EMI-005272 M30 LONGHIN ELISABETTA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'49"70
24 EMI-013632 M40 VITALI ANGELA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'49"20
25 EMI-013632 M40 PIZZOLON MICHELA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'48"00
26 VEN-019687 M30 SPIGOLON CLAUDIA             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'48"00
27 VEN-002491 M45 ZULIAN WILMA                 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'48"00
28 VEN-018636 M35 BELLOTTI ELEONORA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
29 VEN-018636 M40 CASTALDI SARA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'46"00
30 VEN-018636 M30 CASELLATO LETIZIA            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'46"00
31 VEN-018636 M35 D'ANGELO MANUELA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
32 EMI-013961 M35 BONIN MARINA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'45"00
33 EMI-013961 M35 TOLOMEI BARBARA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'45"00
34 VEN-021677 M25 CAMPORESE CHIARA             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'45"00
35 VEN-021677 M40 PASQUALIN MARIKA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'44"90
36 VEN-006569 M50 MARINATO DONATELLA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'44"00
37 VEN-006569 M35 BELLUCCO ANNA                ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'43"33
38 VEN-006364 M40 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'43"00
39 VEN-006643 M40 BONGIOVANNI ELENA            S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'43"00
40 VEN-013012 M40 BUSATO CHIARA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'42"20
41 VEN-013012 M25 GASTALDI GIULIA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'42"00
42 TRE-003463 M45 GORTENUTI ERIKA              ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'42"00
43 EMI-015092 M45 FEDERICI MARINA              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 00'42"00
44 MAR-002326 M35 PUCCI GIADA                  A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 00'42"00
45 MAR-002326 M35 LANULFI ELISA                A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'41"88
46 VEN-009686 M40 SPARESOTTO MONJA             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'41"00
47 VEN-006757 M45 PIZZO PAOLA                  S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'40"77
48 VEN-006757 M35 BLANZIERI ROBERTA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
49 EMI-001251 M35 PASQUALINI EMI               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'40"00
50 VEN-005524 M40 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'39"50
51 VEN-005961 M40 THOMAS LAURA                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'39"00
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52 VEN-005961 M35 FELISATI ERICA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'37"91
53 VEN-005961 M45 CASANO FRANCESCA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'37"35
54 VEN-005961 M50 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'37"14
55 VEN-017122 M40 MUFFATO BARBARA              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'37"00
56 EMI-019718 M30 TALMELLI CORA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'36"00
57 VEN-006140 M35 VETTORELLO LISA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'35"00
58 VEN-006140 M45 PASUDETTI MARISA             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'34"20
59 EMI-000973 M35 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA           DDS SRL DIMENSIONE DELLO SP 00'33"00

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  EMI-015545 M35 CINTI FRANCESCO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'10"00
2  EMI-015545 M50 DESCROVI LUCA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'10"00
3  EMI-020517 M30 CARIANI SEBASTIANO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'10"00
4  EMI-020517 M70 GENOVESE CANIO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'04"00
5  FRI-003403 M90 CORONICA OTELLO PIETRO       A.DIL.UN.SPORT. TRIESTINA N 01'03"10
6  VEN-006447 M60 SANTATO FRANCESCO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'00"69
7  EMI-015541 M45 BOCCHI ALESSANDRO            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'59"00
8  EMI-004843 M60 MANSERVIGI DANIELE           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'59"00
9  EMI-005248 M60 CERIGATO GIOVANNI            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'58"00
10 EMI-005281 M55 ZARDI ANDREA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'58"00
11 EMI-020522 M50 MASCELLANI MICHELE           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'55"00
12 EMI-005134 M55 BORTOLOTTI CESARE            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'55"00
13 EMI-005270 M55 SACCHI GILBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'55"00
14 EMI-005265 M50 PRENCIPE MATTEO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'53"00
15 EMI-005265 M55 LONGO PAOLO                  a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'53"00
16 EMI-015837 M55 CHIESI FABIO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'53"00
17 VEN-006620 M65 SALMASO ENZO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'51"78
18 EMI-017833 M35 FOGLIA FILIPPO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
19 EMI-005269 M45 RUGGERI RUGGERO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
20 EMI-005279 M40 VINCENZI ROSSANO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
21 EMI-005131 M50 BLO ORAZIO                   ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
22 EMI-005275 M65 TOMA PIERO  MARIA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'50"00
23 VEN-006649 M55 SCIUTO RICCARDO              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'50"00
24 VEN-006601 M60 BONDESAN GIORGIO             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'50"00
25 VEN-006601 M40 ANASTASIO DIEGO              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'50"00
26 VEN-006601 M50 VENIER STEFANO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'50"00
27 VEN-006601 M40 VOLTAN MICHELE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'50"00
28 VEN-006601 M45 BARATELLA MASSIMO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'49"61
29 VEN-006611 M50 SPINELLO LUIGI               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'49"55
30 EMI-005163 M45 SCIUTO ALFIO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'49"00
31 EMI-005163 M35 MODENATO ALESSANDRO          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'48"57
32 EMI-005249 M45 CIRIAGO GIACOMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'48"00
33 VEN-006374 M50 MINATEL STEFANO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'48"00
34 VEN-006374 M45 ORLANDI DAVIDE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'48"00
35 VEN-006374 M50 PASQUALIN PIERANGELO         A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'48"00
36 EMI-017829 M40 BERTELLI LEONARDO            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'47"00
37 EMI-017837 M50 MELCHIORI FEDERICO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'47"00
38 VEN-006304 M45 BOSCOLO RENATO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'47"00
39 VEN-006304 M45 PHILLIPS ALUN DAVID          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'46"81
40 VEN-006304 M40 BIONDO MARCO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'46"31
41 VEN-012993 M40 VANZETTO ADRIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
42 VEN-017123 M35 FACCO MIRKO                  S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'46"00
43 EMI-005226 M55 ZAMBARDI RENATO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'45"07
44 EMI-020516 M50 BETTOLI MASSIMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'45"00
45 EMI-020516 M40 BAVARONE NICOLA              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'45"00
46 EMI-005255 M45 GIANNINI LORENZO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'45"00
47 EMI-005126 M45 BARALDI MASSIMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'45"00
48 EMI-015543 M45 CARION MICHELE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'45"00
49 EMI-015543 M40 ZAMUNER ENRICO               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'45"00
50 VEN-005326 M55 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'45"00
51 VEN-005326 M45 MARCASSA GIANLUCA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'45"00
52 EMI-020562 M45 FAVERO LUCA                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'45"00
53 EMI-020562 M50 BRUNI ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'45"00
54 VEN-001027 M45 CORRENT WALTER               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'45"00
55 VEN-006573 M45 FAVARON LUIGI                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'44"00
56 VEN-006573 M50 FORMENTI PAOLO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'44"00
57 VEN-015297 M60 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'43"50
58 VEN-015992 M45 LUNDER MAURO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'43"00
59 VEN-019156 M30 PERMUNIAN MICHELE            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'42"60
60 VEN-019156 M40 SALVATO GIACOMO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'42"38
61 VEN-005696 M45 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'42"38
62 VEN-006567 M50 ZENNARO TIZIANO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'42"00
63 VEN-006613 M45 PAVARIN LINO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'41"72
64 VEN-006534 M55 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'40"64
65 VEN-018579 M50 ZODO GIOVANNI                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'40"27
66 VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'40"00
67 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'40"00
68 VEN-006729 M45 GAZZI EDI                    ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'40"00
69 VEN-006636 M45 SALMASO FRANCESCO            S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'39"32
70 VEN-006636 M55 MIOTTO FRANCO                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'39"00
71 VEN-014434 M50 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO      A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE 00'39"00
72 VEN-014434 M45 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'38"00
73 VEN-014434 M45 BEDESCHI ROBERTO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'38"00
74 LOM-000606 M55 BERRINI CLAUDIO              A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 00'38"00
75 VEN-006619 M45 RIZZI LUCA                   S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'37"52
76 VEN-006619 M35 SEGATI DANIELE               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'37"50
77 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"00
78 VEN-018427 M30 FORMIGONI DARIO              SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'37"00
79 EMI-005236 M65 NANNI PIERFEDERICO           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'36"90
80 EMI-005236 M40 FERRARI SERGIO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'36"80
81 EMI-005236 M40 D'ANCONA ANTONIO             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'36"67
82 VEN-000998 M45 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'36"30
83 VEN-000998 M35 DE MARCHI PIERO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"09
84 VEN-000998 M30 FARISATO DIEGO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'36"00
85 VEN-000998 M40 NEUMANN ANDREAS              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'36"00
86 VEN-000998 M30 NOBILE TOMAS                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'35"95
87 VEN-006300 M45 MILANI DIEGO                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'35"80
88 VEN-006429 M45 TOSO DANIELE                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"57
89 EMI-005253 M50 FRANZONI STEFANO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'35"00
90 FIN-014595 M30 BRUNI GIUSEPPE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'35"00
91 FIN-014595 M40 MORI MARCO                   S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'35"00
92 VEN-006383 M45 FURLAN ANDREA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'35"00
93 EMI-012121 M45 CAPRINI MARCO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'35"00
94 VEN-006490 M45 BERTAZZO NICOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"00
95 VEN-006490 M45 PETTERLE GIOVANNI            SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'35"00
96 VEN-006659 M40 STEFANELLO DENIS             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'34"10
97 VEN-006659 M30 FANTON CORRADO               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'34"10
98 VEN-007839 M30 FAVARO MORRIS                S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'34"10
99 VEN-007839 M40 FRIGATO DARIO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'34"00
100 EMI-005261 M40 MARI DAVIDE                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'34"00
101 EMI-008173 M30 SCANAVINI FABRIZIO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'33"00
102 VEN-004833 M25 FAVARETTO ANDREA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"00
103 VEN-017086 M40 FACCHINI MASSIMILIANO        NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S. 00'33"00
104 VEN-006435 M45 BALDO ALESSANDRO             A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'32"50

105 EMI-000388 M50 CAPRINI LUCA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'32"50
106 EMI-001308 M45 PIOLA PAOLO                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'32"00
107 VEN-000351 M35 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
108 VEN-000351 M30 MANFRIN ANDREA               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'31"87
109 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'30"46
110 VEN-001966 M40 IDI LORENZO                  ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'30"03
111 EMI-005457 M40 BORSARI ANDREA               CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. 00'30"00
112 VEN-019598 M35 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'29"80
113 VEN-006658 M40 FERRARA DAVIDE               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'29"57

200 Misti  Femminile
1  EMI-000839 M40 GRAZIANO LUISA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'30"00
2  EMI-020228 M45 FOLLI NICOLETTA              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 04'10"00
3  VEN-020132 M45 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               04'00"00
4  EMI-015540 M45 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
5  EMI-015092 M45 FEDERICI MARINA              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 04'00"00
6  VEN-019286 M30 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               03'57"00
7  EMI-013585 M35 FALZARANO MARIA SOFIA        ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'55"00
8  EMI-005246 M45 CAMPIONE MARIA RITA          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'50"00
9  EMI-015546 M45 COLAMUSSI MARIA LUISA        ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'50"00
10 VEN-018773 M35 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               03'45"00
11 EMI-017830 M35 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'45"00
12 EMI-013632 M40 VITALI ANGELA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 03'40"00
13 EMI-013579 M35 BAGNI DANIELA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'30"00
14 EMI-013579 M35 D'ANGELO MANUELA             TEAM EUGANEO               03'21"00
15 VEN-003997 M45 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'20"00
16 VEN-003997 M35 RENESTO MARTINA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'18"31
17 VEN-006743 M50 STECCA ANTONELLA             S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 03'17"00
18 EMI-005233 M40 DOCCI MONICA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 03'15"00
19 EMI-005235 M55 LINHART NATASHA              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 03'15"00
20 VEN-006738 M45 ROSSI GABRIELLA              S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 03'10"57
21 VEN-000394 M50 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'10"00
22 VEN-000394 M25 GASTALDI GIULIA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'09"84
23 VEN-000394 M40 GALLANI SUSANNA              ASS.SP.DILETT.RARI NANTES T 02'56"00
24 VEN-007168 M40 RIGON ELENA                  A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'50"86
25 VEN-006140 M35 VETTORELLO LISA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'46"59
26 TOS-003971 M30 BUSSOTTI LUCIA               OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 02'40"00
27 VEN-002383 M30 ANGELINI NICOLETTA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'34"00
28 EMI-005237 M45 PAROCCHI SILVIA              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'33"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  FRI-001672 M35 TONEATTO ALBERTO             A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      00'00"00
2  FRI-001760 M40 ZANCHI MIRCO                 A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      00'00"00
3  FRI-001760 M45 BALBO ANDREA                 SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'00"00
4  EMI-005160 M60 POGGIOLI ANGELO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'20"00
5  EMI-018133 M65 SCARPELLINI GIULIANO MARIA   A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 04'15"00
6  EMI-005273 M40 TIEGHI RICCARDO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'10"00
7  EMI-005270 M55 SACCHI GILBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'00"00
8  MAR-017402 M75 GAFFURI GIORGIO              POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE A 04'00"00
9  EMI-013849 M55 MORINI DANIELE               AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 03'50"00
10 EMI-005256 M55 GIORGI MAURO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'45"00
11 EMI-005131 M50 BLO ORAZIO                   ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'35"00
12 EMI-005131 M45 BACCAN DENIS                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'35"00
13 EMI-005131 M35 RINALDO CARLO                TEAM EUGANEO               03'30"00
14 EMI-020562 M45 FAVERO LUCA                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 03'30"00
15 VEN-009790 M35 FIN SIMONE                   TEAM EUGANEO               03'29"00
16 EMI-005249 M45 CIRIAGO GIACOMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'25"00
17 EMI-020516 M50 BETTOLI MASSIMO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'20"00
18 EMI-004840 M50 BIANCANI GIANFRANCO          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'20"00
19 VEN-006731 M50 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'20"00
20 VEN-006375 M45 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'18"00
21 VEN-006491 M45 GARBO ALBERTO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'16"00
22 TOS-018512 M65 CAMPOLMI MASSIMO             ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 03'15"00
23 EMI-017829 M40 BERTELLI LEONARDO            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'15"00
24 FRI-004317 M50 ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO      A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE 03'15"00
25 FRI-004317 M40 STURARO MICHELE              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'07"12
26 FRI-004317 M45 MENEGHINI FLAVIO             TEAM EUGANEO               03'06"00
27 EMI-005255 M45 GIANNINI LORENZO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'05"00
28 EMI-005255 M45 BEDESCHI ROBERTO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 03'05"00
29 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'03"00
30 VEN-018427 M45 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'00"00
31 VEN-006621 M50 GUERRINI ALBERTO             ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  03'00"00
32 VEN-006538 M45 CENDRON LUCIANO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'59"58
33 VEN-000874 M45 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'59"27
34 VEN-013588 M50 AMBROSI ALBERTO              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'56"86
35 EMI-005316 M40 ANGELINI MARCO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'55"00
36 EMI-019341 M40 FINESSI MARCELLO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'55"00
37 EMI-019341 M40 NEUMANN ANDREAS              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'55"00
38 EMI-013601 M35 SEGHIERI MATTEO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'55"00
39 EMI-005267 M45 RANERI ROBERTO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'50"00
40 EMI-005267 M35 MALOSSO DANIELE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'50"00
41 EMI-005205 M40 DRAGHETTI SERGIO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'49"82
42 VEN-006429 M45 TOSO DANIELE                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'48"14
43 VEN-001005 M45 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'45"00
44 VEN-001005 M40 MORI MARCO                   S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'45"00
45 VEN-007839 M30 FAVARO MORRIS                S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     02'44"82
46 VEN-002428 M35 ANGELINI ANDREA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'43"00
47 VEN-002428 M35 BROCCON DEMIS                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 02'43"00
48 VEN-002428 M35 DE MARCHI PIERO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'41"99
49 VEN-000758 M45 FRIGATO MARCO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'40"00
50 VEN-001152 M35 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 02'40"00
51 VEN-015258 M45 CHIARELLO FABIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'40"00
52 EMI-015555 M45 VACCARI PIERLUIGI            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'38"00
53 VEN-006383 M45 FURLAN ANDREA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'36"00
54 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'34"46
55 EMI-001084 M35 MIGLIOLI STEFANO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'34"00
56 TOS-002036 M45 PALMOLUNGO MARCO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'33"00
57 VEN-001266 M50 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'32"00
58 VEN-038824 M40 NANI FILIPPO                 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'30"41
59 VEN-006437 M50 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02'28"41
60 VEN-003761 M30 UGHELINI MICHELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'27"00
61 VEN-006528 M40 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     02'26"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  EMI-005246 M45 CAMPIONE MARIA RITA          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'00"00
2  EMI-013585 M35 FALZARANO MARIA SOFIA        ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'55"00
3  EMI-013634 M45 TINTI MONICA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'50"25
4  EMI-019338 M45 BULGARELLI EMANUELA          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'44"00
5  VEN-019286 M30 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'39"00
6  VEN-019286 M35 VALORI VALENTINA             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'35"00
7  EMI-005197 M40 CARLETTI REBECCA             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'30"00
8  VEN-006454 M40 FEDELI ROBERTA               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'28"00
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9  EMI-000613 M40 DIANI PAOLA                  MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'25"07
10 VEN-004622 M30 NOTTI STEFANIA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'23"00
11 EMI-005276 M45 TORBOLI LORENA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'18"00
12 VEN-006038 M40 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'12"00
13 VEN-002383 M30 ANGELINI NICOLETTA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'11"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  EMI-005256 M55 GIORGI MAURO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'00"00
2  EMI-005160 M60 POGGIOLI ANGELO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'00"00
3  EMI-018133 M65 SCARPELLINI GIULIANO MARIA   A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 02'00"00
4  EMI-017837 M50 MELCHIORI FEDERICO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'56"00
5  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'46"55
6  VEN-015297 M60 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'46"00
7  EMI-020518 M30 CASARI MATTIA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'45"00
8  EMI-020518 M45 PIAZZI PAOLO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'45"00
9  EMI-020518 M35 SCOTTON NICOLA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'43"00
10 EMI-020518 M45 GABBI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'39"00
11 VEN-009790 M35 FIN SIMONE                   TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
12 LAZ-008382 M60 VELARDI EUGENIO              DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL    01'35"00
13 EMI-013599 M40 RIZZATI ROBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'32"00
14 EMI-000158 M55 BELLOTTI MARCO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'32"00
15 EMI-004840 M50 BIANCANI GIANFRANCO          ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'29"00
16 VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"10
17 EMI-019341 M40 FINESSI MARCELLO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'25"00
18 EMI-013600 M45 ROMANI MICHELE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'25"00
19 VEN-006662 M35 PIVA MARCO                   ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'25"00
20 EMI-005203 M40 DONATI STEFANO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'25"00
21 VEN-006468 M40 PIOMBO MATTEO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'24"00
22 VEN-006468 M35 BRAZZO STEFANO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'23"80
23 VEN-006468 M50 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'22"00
24 EMI-005316 M40 ANGELINI MARCO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'21"00
25 EMI-005268 M40 RIVELLI RICCARDO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'21"00
26 EMI-018800 M35 NARDI VALERIO                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'20"15
27 EMI-017856 M30 SCALORBI MARCO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'20"00
28 EMI-017856 M60 TOWNSEND BERNARD JOHN        A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'20"00
29 EMI-017856 M30 DE GOL PIERO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'20"00
30 VEN-020361 M35 DALL'ACQUA PIER-ANDREA       S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'20"00
31 VEN-015619 M50 ZANATA MICHELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'20"00
32 VEN-006667 M35 FANTON ANDREA                S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'19"59
33 VEN-006667 M30 ZACCARIA DARIO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'18"00
34 VEN-000998 M45 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  01'16"72
35 EMI-012121 M45 CAPRINI MARCO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'15"00
36 VEN-015577 M45 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'14"81
37 VEN-012022 M30 CARMINATO ENRICO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'14"38
38 VEN-017112 M35 MION MATTEO                  S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'13"60
39 VEN-002428 M35 ANGELINI ANDREA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'13"00
40 VEN-002428 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'12"00
41 VEN-002428 M35 BARATTO MATTEO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'11"22
42 EMI-029453 M30 CALEFFI ROBERTO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'11"00
43 EMI-005222 M35 RANDAZZO MASSIMO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'10"78
44 EMI-012220 M35 GALLIANI MARCO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'10"25
45 EMI-004844 M50 SCALAMBRA ALESSANDRO         ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'10"20
46 EMI-000388 M50 CAPRINI LUCA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'10"20
47 EMI-003036 M25 ZUFFI ANDREA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'09"98
48 VEN-006658 M40 FERRARA DAVIDE               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'08"00
49 VEN-006446 M50 PECCARISI FABRIZIO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'07"68
50 VEN-019598 M35 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'06"50
51 EMI-020524 M35 ROSSO STEFANO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'06"00
52 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'05"00
53 VEN-007109 M40 DAL CORTIVO MARCO            A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'05"00
54 VEN-006437 M50 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'05"00
55 VEN-006437 M35 CARRARO ROBERTO              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'04"50
56 VEN-000797 M35 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'04"00
57 VEN-006528 M40 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'03"00
58 VEN-006384 M45 BUCCI RICCARDO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'02"08
59 VEN-003732 M30 CANTON NICOLA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'59"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  FRI-001770 M55 BOREAN RENZA                 A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      40'00"00
2  FRI-001759 M40 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      35'00"00
3  FRI-001767 M50 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      32'50"00
4  VEN-006762 M55 FERRARI MARTA                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'00"00
5  EMI-005189 M70 ANGELINI GEMMA               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'55"31
6  VEN-013011 M55 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'51"25
7  EMI-005210 M55 GUALANDI ELISABETTA          MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'50"28
8  EMI-005193 M60 BENETTI RITA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'48"56
9  EMI-005212 M55 MACCAGNANI EMANUELA          MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'48"48
10 EMI-013153 M35 MERIGHI LINDA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'48"00
11 EMI-013153 M45 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
12 EMI-013153 M35 PRINCIVALLE MICHELA          TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
13 EMI-013153 M55 BRIGO PAOLA                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
14 VEN-000528 M60 BRANCALEONE ORNELLA          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'46"00
15 VEN-006530 M55 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'45"92
16 VEN-006704 M45 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
17 VEN-006704 M40 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
18 VEN-018639 M40 CORRADINI MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
19 VEN-018639 M30 LUCCHIN ROBERTA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'45"00
20 VEN-018639 M30 PALUAN MARTINA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'45"00
21 VEN-018639 M30 CERVELLIN ILARIA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'44"00
22 VEN-006213 M50 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"51
23 VEN-006213 M35 GAZZATO ANNALISA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'43"32
24 VEN-006213 M45 RENNA SILVIA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'42"00
25 EMI-005165 M40 ZIRONI SILVIA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'42"00
26 EMI-005165 M50 MARCONATO PAOLA              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'42"00
27 VEN-020132 M45 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               00'41"00
28 VEN-020132 M35 MAGRO STEFANIA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'40"96
29 VEN-006722 M50 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
30 EMI-013961 M35 BONIN MARINA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'40"00
31 VEN-010828 M55 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'40"00
32 VEN-014060 M45 SERANDREI MARIANNA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'40"00
33 VEN-006697 M40 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'39"00
34 VEN-006697 M35 ZAFFIN ELENA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'39"00
35 EMI-015553 M50 NEGRETTI LUCIA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'39"00
36 EMI-015553 M45 PEROT MARTINA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'39"00
37 EMI-015553 M40 SALVAGNO SILVIA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'38"70
38 VEN-017090 M45 OTTOMANELLI FEDERICA         ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'38"45
39 VEN-018636 M35 BELLOTTI ELEONORA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'38"00
40 EMI-000260 M40 BOARINI RAFFAELLA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'38"00
41 EMI-000260 M40 FRANZOIA EMANUELA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'38"00
42 EMI-000260 M45 MANFRIN NADIA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'38"00
43 EMI-000260 M25 BISELLO ALICE                SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'38"00
44 VEN-012997 M45 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'37"97
45 VEN-012997 M35 VISENTIN FEDERICA            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'37"50

46 VEN-012997 M40 GIANNI FIORELLA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"00
47 VEN-012997 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"00
48 VEN-012997 M40 PASQUALIN MARIKA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'36"97
49 VEN-012997 M30 LONGHIN ELISABETTA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'36"80
50 TOS-015351 M40 GIACOBBO ROMINA              ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 00'36"50
51 TOS-015351 M30 TASSO SILVIA                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'36"35
52 TOS-015351 M45 RICCITELLI GIOVANNA          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'36"00
53 VEN-021677 M25 CAMPORESE CHIARA             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'35"80
54 VEN-021677 M45 PIATTO SONIA                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'35"20
55 EMI-020526 M40 TAMBINI ANNA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'35"00
56 VEN-019687 M30 SPIGOLON CLAUDIA             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'35"00
57 VEN-019687 M40 DESIDERA' ANNA MARIA         S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'35"00
58 EMI-005153 M50 RINALDI DANIELA              A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 00'35"00
59 EMI-005153 M30 BRUSCAGNIN BEATRICE          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"00
60 EMI-005197 M40 CARLETTI REBECCA             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'34"00
61 VEN-006569 M50 MARINATO DONATELLA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'34"00
62 VEN-006736 M45 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'34"00
63 VEN-006736 M35 ZANELLA TAMARA               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'34"00
64 TRE-003463 M45 GORTENUTI ERIKA              ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'34"00
65 TOS-000753 M35 DE LISIO ANTONELLA           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'34"00
66 VEN-006656 M50 COSTANTINI ISABELLA          S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'34"00
67 VEN-006656 M30 MARCHESINI ELENA             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'34"00
68 VEN-020488 M40 MACCATROZZO LISA             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'34"00
69 VEN-020488 M35 GRIGOLATO DEBORA             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'33"50
70 VEN-020488 M35 FELISATI ERICA               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'32"60
71 MAR-002326 M35 PUCCI GIADA                  A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 00'32"50
72 VEN-013012 M40 BUSATO CHIARA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'32"20
73 VEN-013012 M40 TURCATO SABRINA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
74 VEN-004622 M30 NOTTI STEFANIA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'32"00
75 VEN-017122 M40 MUFFATO BARBARA              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'32"00
76 VEN-017122 M50 ALBACHIARO NURY ILLIA ASIA   R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'31"90
77 VEN-017122 M40 GALLANI SUSANNA              ASS.SP.DILETT.RARI NANTES T 00'31"50
78 VEN-017122 M45 CASANO FRANCESCA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'31"45
79 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'31"00
80 VEN-006454 M40 FEDELI ROBERTA               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'31"00
81 VEN-006454 M35 PAVINATO LISA                A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'31"00
82 VEN-006757 M45 PIZZO PAOLA                  S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'30"74
83 FRI-004362 M30 SCREMIN ELENA                G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'30"70
84 FRI-011070 M30 TONEATTO VALENTINA           G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'30"70
85 TOS-004452 M35 MORI ROBERTA                 ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 00'30"50
86 EMI-001846 M30 BOTTINI JULIA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'30"00
87 EMI-001846 M45 PASUDETTI MARISA             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'29"90
88 EMI-001846 M30 MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA         CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'29"70
89 VEN-005451 M35 SANTATO LISA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'29"17
90 EMI-005237 M45 PAROCCHI SILVIA              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'28"50
91 VEN-006555 M35 COLORIO BARBARA              DDS SRL DIMENSIONE DELLO SP 00'28"00
92 EMI-000973 M35 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA           DDS SRL DIMENSIONE DELLO SP 00'28"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  EMI-000973 M60 DA COL GINO                  A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      38'50"00
2  FRI-001766 M45 LENARDUZZI PEDRO             A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      32'50"00
3  FRI-001672 M35 TONEATTO ALBERTO             A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      29'00"00
4  FRI-001672 M45 VANGELISTA ROBERTO           A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      28'50"00
5  FRI-003403 M90 CORONICA OTELLO PIETRO       A.DIL.UN.SPORT. TRIESTINA N 00'59"00
6  FRI-003403 M60 VERLATO DOMENICO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"00
7  FRI-003403 M65 LANZONE MARCELLINO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"00
8  VEN-020370 M45 POLLON FABIO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'40"01
9  VEN-010365 M45 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
10 EMI-020518 M30 CASARI MATTIA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
11 EMI-020518 M35 DE GIORGI ALESSANDRO         ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
12 EMI-004841 M50 FORTI GIORGIO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
13 EMI-005266 M60 RAISI MARCO                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
14 EMI-005275 M65 TOMA PIERO  MARIA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
15 EMI-013624 M75 BUONO CARLO                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
16 EMI-020520 M35 LORITO GUISCARDO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'40"00
17 VEN-006617 M50 ZANFORLIN VALERIO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'39"30
18 VEN-006617 M35 TREVISAN MARCO               TEAM EUGANEO               00'39"00
19 EMI-014408 M50 FERRARI ANDREA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'39"00
20 PUG-001006 M30 MAZZEI LUIGI                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'39"00
21 PUG-001006 M35 DE GOBBI PAOLO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'39"00
22 VEN-015255 M70 MAGHELLI BRUNO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'38"97
23 VEN-015255 M60 COLPO GIOVANNI               RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'38"89
24 VEN-015255 M45 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'38"80
25 VEN-021592 M50 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               00'38"00
26 EMI-005428 M55 CONTEGNO TOMMASO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'38"00
27 VEN-021651 M45 GRIGOLO ANTONIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'38"00
28 VEN-007738 M60 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"43
29 VEN-007738 M40 ZANELLA FABIANO              TEAM EUGANEO               00'37"00
30 EMI-005163 M45 SCIUTO ALFIO                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'37"00
31 VEN-011556 M60 DE CARLI VALERIO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'37"00
32 VEN-013026 M60 BENINI ALBERTO               A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'37"00
33 VEN-001766 M50 GARBELLINI DANILO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'36"61
34 VEN-014016 M40 MILANI MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               00'36"00
35 VEN-014016 M30 STELLA OMAR                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'36"00
36 VEN-014016 M30 SCHIO ROBERTO                TEAM EUGANEO               00'36"00
37 VEN-006441 M40 GAZZIERO LUIGI               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'36"00
38 EMI-020523 M35 MODONESI SIMONE              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'36"00
39 EMI-019558 M40 ZERI RICCARDO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'36"00
40 VEN-008938 M55 ZANIN VALERIO                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'36"00
41 VEN-013528 M60 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'35"03
42 VEN-012993 M40 VANZETTO ADRIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"00
43 VEN-012993 M35 RINALDO CARLO                TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"00
44 VEN-018638 M30 CASAROTTI MATTEO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"00
45 EMI-020525 M35 SIVIERI SALVATORE            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'35"00
46 EMI-020525 M50 BUSSO FABIO                  A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'35"00
47 VEN-012985 M45 SARTORE GIANLUIGI            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"00
48 VEN-012985 M45 PHILLIPS ALUN DAVID          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"00
49 VEN-015975 M40 CANTELLI LUIGI               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'35"00
50 FIN-006647 M55 DE ROSSI MARIO               SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'35"00
51 VEN-021652 M50 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"00
52 EMI-005191 M55 ARMAROLI ROBERTO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'34"41
53 EMI-005191 M45 BARATELLA MASSIMO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'34"37
54 EMI-005191 M45 GIRARDI TOMMASO              TEAM EUGANEO               00'34"00
55 VEN-019781 M30 GREGGIO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               00'34"00
56 VEN-015396 M45 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'34"00
57 VEN-005648 M45 SFRISO GIANCARLO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'34"00
58 VEN-006566 M55 COSTANTINI MASSIMO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'34"00
59 EMI-005213 M40 MAROZZI LORENZO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'34"00
60 EMI-005213 M25 MARZOLLA LARRY               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'34"00
61 VEN-019567 M55 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'33"99
62 VEN-019676 M40 GAMBILLARA GIORGIO           S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'33"37
63 VEN-019676 M50 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'33"00
64 VEN-006374 M50 MINATEL STEFANO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'33"00
65 VEN-006449 M45 BELLINELLO GAETANO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'33"00
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66 VEN-006449 M55 MIOTTO FRANCO                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'33"00
67 VEN-006449 M30 FORMIGONI DARIO              SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'33"00
68 VEN-006449 M45 ZANCHETTA ANTONIO            RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'32"94
69 EMI-005190 M50 ARMAROLI LUCA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'32"84
70 VEN-006541 M50 TROJAN GIANNI                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'32"54
71 VEN-013027 M45 EBNER ALIPRANDO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"50
72 VEN-011557 M55 PENSO MASSIMO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"50
73 VEN-013028 M45 USCOTTI RENZO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"50
74 VEN-004653 M40 ORLANDO DIEGO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'32"50
75 VEN-004653 M45 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'32"01
76 VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
77 VEN-019761 M40 BARBON ALESSANDRO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
78 VEN-019761 M45 BORSATO MAURO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
79 VEN-019761 M35 CELSI ENRICO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
80 VEN-020165 M50 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
81 VEN-006647 M40 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'32"00
82 VEN-006662 M35 PIVA MARCO                   ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'32"00
83 VEN-006737 M50 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'32"00
84 VEN-018488 M45 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'31"50
85 VEN-006599 M50 BOVOLENTA STEFANO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'31"24
86 VEN-006599 M30 NOBILE TOMAS                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'31"23
87 VEN-004120 M45 MATTERAZZO GIANFRANCO        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'31"20
88 VEN-004120 M40 SALVATO GIACOMO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'31"20
89 EMI-000158 M55 BELLOTTI MARCO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'31"00
90 EMI-000158 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'31"00
91 VEN-015962 M50 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'31"00
92 VEN-006567 M50 ZENNARO TIZIANO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'31"00
93 VEN-006567 M35 MENEGHINI MARCO              RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'31"00
94 VEN-006567 M40 TOMBOLA ALBERTO              S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'31"00
95 EMI-014455 M50 MARTIGNANI ALBERTO           ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA      00'31"00
96 EMI-014455 M25 PREVIATO MANUEL              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'31"00
97 EMI-014455 M40 ZANIRATO ALESSANDRO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'31"00
98 VEN-020486 M30 BECCARO MARCO                SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'30"85
99 VEN-019678 M35 MASO GIOVANNI                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'30"80
100 VEN-006742 M45 ZANON ANDREA                 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00'30"59
101 VEN-006742 M35 BRAZZO STEFANO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"54
102 VEN-013465 M40 CASTELLAN CRISTIAN           RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'30"49
103 VEN-006534 M55 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'30"35
104 EMI-001474 M40 LUGLI CRISTIANO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'30"29
105 EMI-001474 M40 SANTIPOLO MATTEO             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"13
106 EMI-001474 M35 PIGATO RUGGERO               RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'30"03
107 EMI-001474 M40 MINGOTTI CRISTIANO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'30"00
108 EMI-019557 M35 ZANIRATO MAURO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'30"00
109 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'30"00
110 VEN-004209 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'30"00
111 VEN-020361 M35 DALL'ACQUA PIER-ANDREA       S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'30"00
112 VEN-006667 M35 FANTON ANDREA                S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'30"00
113 VEN-006304 M45 BOSCOLO RENATO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'30"00
114 VEN-006304 M30 FABRIS TOMMASO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'30"00
115 VEN-021678 M35 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'30"00
116 VEN-021678 M40 ROSSI ROBERTO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"00
117 VEN-021678 M30 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"00
118 VEN-019156 M30 PERMUNIAN MICHELE            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  00'29"64
119 VEN-012022 M30 CARMINATO ENRICO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'29"55
120 VEN-019730 M40 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'29"50
121 VEN-006636 M45 SALMASO FRANCESCO            S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'29"45
122 VEN-006636 M35 BERTIN DAMIANO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'29"44
123 VEN-005696 M45 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'29"31
124 VEN-006432 M40 PIVANTI ROBERTO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'29"04
125 VEN-006432 M30 FARISATO DIEGO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'29"00
126 VEN-006432 M40 GIOVANNINI SIMONE            ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 00'29"00
127 VEN-016347 M30 CALZAVARA FABIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"00
128 VEN-006729 M45 GAZZI EDI                    ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'29"00
129 VEN-006369 M45 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"00
130 VEN-006369 M35 MEZZATO GABRIELE             RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'28"85
131 EMI-005261 M40 MARI DAVIDE                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'28"80
132 VEN-001599 M40 RUMOR ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'28"58
133 VEN-006515 M40 FRANCESCHETTI DIEGO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'28"50
134 VEN-006515 M30 DE GOL PIERO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'28"50
135 VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'28"41
136 VEN-006381 M50 ZAJA GIORGIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"30
137 FRI-009223 M30 SCALA SAMUEL                 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'28"30
138 FRI-009223 M40 FRIGATO DARIO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'28"00
139 EMI-005222 M35 RANDAZZO MASSIMO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'28"00
140 EMI-018800 M35 NARDI VALERIO                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'28"00
141 EMI-018800 M45 VECCHI STEFANO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'28"00
142 EMI-015551 M40 MUSACCI DAVIDE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'28"00
143 EMI-015551 M25 DE MIN ROBERTO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'28"00
144 EMI-015551 M30 FANTON CORRADO               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'28"00
145 VEN-002322 M30 MARTINUZZI MARCO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'28"00
146 VEN-015258 M45 CHIARELLO FABIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'28"00
147 VEN-021611 M30 CUNICO EMANUELE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'28"00
148 LOM-000606 M55 BERRINI CLAUDIO              A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 00'28"00
149 LOM-000606 M40 FERRARI SERGIO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'27"90
150 LOM-000606 M45 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  00'27"88
151 EMI-012220 M35 GALLIANI MARCO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'27"80
152 VEN-002982 M30 FABRIZIO EDOARDO             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 00'27"64
153 VEN-002982 M30 MANFRIN ANDREA               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'27"60
154 TOS-000975 M35 COLELLA THOMAS               OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 00'27"50
155 VEN-017112 M35 MION MATTEO                  S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'27"40
156 EMI-009942 M30 SPAGNUOLO MARCO              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     00'27"20
157 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'27"13
158 VEN-005062 M40 MASET MASSIMILIANO           A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'27"00
159 EMI-008173 M30 SCANAVINI FABRIZIO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'27"00
160 VEN-000351 M35 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'27"00
161 VEN-000351 M35 BARATTO MATTEO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'27"00
162 VEN-000351 M35 CARRARO ROBERTO              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'27"00
163 VEN-000351 M50 PAGLIANI MASSIMO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL 00'26"90
164 VEN-001966 M40 IDI LORENZO                  ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'26"62
165 FIN-014595 M30 BRUNI GIUSEPPE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 00'26"50
166 VEN-004833 M25 FAVARETTO ANDREA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'26"50
167 FRI-002907 M35 BUCIC MATEJ                  G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'25"90
168 EMI-005204 M45 DRAGHETTI LEONARDO           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 00'25"70
169 TOS-015353 M40 LOCOCCIOLO RAFFAELE          ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 00'24"80
170 VEN-008009 M40 BATTISTINI MARCO             A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00'24"60

100 Rana  Femminile
1  FRI-001759 M40 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      00'00"00
2  FRI-001770 M55 BOREAN RENZA                 A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      54'00"00
3  FRI-001767 M50 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      35'00"00
4  FRI-001767 M35 GAZZATO ANNALISA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   02'04"95
5  EMI-005212 M55 MACCAGNANI EMANUELA          MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'00"00
6  EMI-013153 M35 MERIGHI LINDA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'00"00
7  EMI-005193 M60 BENETTI RITA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 02'00"00

8  EMI-005193 M30 LUCCHIN ROBERTA              ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  02'00"00
9  EMI-005193 M55 BRIGO PAOLA                  TEAM EUGANEO               01'58"00
10 VEN-018639 M40 CORRADINI MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'58"00
11 VEN-000528 M60 BRANCALEONE ORNELLA          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'58"00
12 VEN-017090 M45 OTTOMANELLI FEDERICA         ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'57"86
13 VEN-017090 M35 PRINCIVALLE MICHELA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'56"00
14 VEN-017090 M30 CERVELLIN ILARIA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'56"00
15 VEN-006213 M50 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               01'55"01
16 EMI-005165 M40 ZIRONI SILVIA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'55"00
17 VEN-010828 M55 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'55"00
18 VEN-006530 M55 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'53"65
19 VEN-014060 M45 SERANDREI MARIANNA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'53"00
20 VEN-014060 M45 RENNA SILVIA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'52"00
21 VEN-014060 M45 PEROT MARTINA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'51"00
22 VEN-014060 M40 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"79
23 VEN-006704 M45 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"00
24 VEN-018773 M35 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"00
25 VEN-018773 M40 CASTALDI SARA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'50"00
26 EMI-015540 M45 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'50"00
27 EMI-000260 M40 BOARINI RAFFAELLA            ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'50"00
28 VEN-016716 M40 TRONCHIN STEFANIA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'50"00
29 VEN-021516 M35 BORTOLETTO VALERIA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'50"00
30 VEN-021516 M40 FRANZOIA EMANUELA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'50"00
31 VEN-021647 M35 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  01'50"00
32 VEN-021647 M50 MARTINELLO PATRIZIA          CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  01'49"87
33 VEN-021647 M30 TASSO SILVIA                 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'49"27
34 TOS-015351 M40 GIACOBBO ROMINA              ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 01'49"11
35 VEN-006722 M50 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               01'48"00
36 EMI-015546 M45 COLAMUSSI MARIA LUISA        ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'48"00
37 EMI-015546 M45 RICCITELLI GIOVANNA          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'47"90
38 EMI-015546 M45 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'45"00
39 EMI-015546 M25 BISELLO ALICE                SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 01'45"00
40 VEN-012997 M45 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'44"60
41 EMI-013634 M45 TINTI MONICA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'44"13
42 VEN-006743 M50 STECCA ANTONELLA             S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'44"00
43 VEN-006736 M45 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'43"00
44 VEN-006736 M30 MARCHESINI ELENA             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'43"00
45 VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'42"44
46 VEN-019356 M35 PAVINATO LISA                A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'41"00
47 EMI-020526 M40 TAMBINI ANNA                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'40"00
48 EMI-013579 M35 BAGNI DANIELA                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'40"00
49 EMI-013579 M35 ZANELLA TAMARA               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'40"00
50 EMI-013579 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'40"00
51 EMI-020270 M30 CHIEREGATO SARA              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'38"53
52 EMI-020270 M40 GIANNI FIORELLA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'38"00
53 EMI-005233 M40 DOCCI MONICA                 MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'38"00
54 EMI-005233 M40 DESIDERA' ANNA MARIA         S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'37"75
55 EMI-005233 M35 BELLUCCO ANNA                ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'35"57
56 EMI-005233 M35 VISENTIN FEDERICA            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'35"50
57 VEN-006697 M40 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
58 TOS-004452 M35 MORI ROBERTA                 ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 01'35"00
59 VEN-000394 M50 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'35"00
60 VEN-006738 M45 ROSSI GABRIELLA              S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'35"00
61 VEN-006656 M50 COSTANTINI ISABELLA          S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'33"80
62 VEN-006656 M45 MANFRIN NADIA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'33"50
63 VEN-006656 M35 GRIGOLATO DEBORA             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'32"00
64 EMI-001251 M35 PASQUALINI EMI               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'32"00
65 EMI-001251 M45 PIATTO SONIA                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'31"50
66 TOS-000753 M35 DE LISIO ANTONELLA           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'30"00
67 TOS-000753 M50 ALBACHIARO NURY ILLIA ASIA   R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'30"00
68 EMI-001599 M30 ANDREETTI RITA               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'28"50
69 EMI-001599 M40 TURCATO SABRINA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'22"52
70 VEN-005451 M35 SANTATO LISA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'21"68
71 VEN-006555 M35 COLORIO BARBARA              DDS SRL DIMENSIONE DELLO SP 01'21"30
72 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'20"00
73 LAZ-024250 M40 SACCHIERO ALESSANDRA         A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'20"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  LAZ-024250 M60 DA COL GINO                  A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      54'00"00
2  FRI-001766 M45 LENARDUZZI PEDRO             A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      40'00"00
3  FRI-001760 M40 ZANCHI MIRCO                 A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      33'00"00
4  FRI-001760 M45 VANGELISTA ROBERTO           A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO      25'00"00
5  VEN-010365 M45 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
6  FIN-001242 M60 BARZAGLI FRANCO              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 02'00"00
7  VEN-001766 M50 GARBELLINI DANILO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'58"36
8  EMI-005191 M55 ARMAROLI ROBERTO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'58"00
9  EMI-005191 M60 COLPO GIOVANNI               RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      01'53"00
10 EMI-019558 M40 ZERI RICCARDO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'50"00
11 EMI-004841 M50 FORTI GIORGIO                ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'50"00
12 VEN-013465 M40 CASTELLAN CRISTIAN           RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      01'50"00
13 VEN-013465 M65 LANZONE MARCELLINO           TEAM EUGANEO               01'48"00
14 VEN-013465 M60 VERLATO DOMENICO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'48"00
15 VEN-021592 M50 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'48"00
16 EMI-014408 M50 FERRARI ANDREA               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'48"00
17 EMI-020520 M35 LORITO GUISCARDO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'48"00
18 VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'47"61
19 VEN-006617 M50 ZANFORLIN VALERIO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'47"46
20 VEN-018638 M30 CASAROTTI MATTEO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'46"00
21 VEN-018638 M45 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'46"00
22 VEN-019676 M40 GAMBILLARA GIORGIO           S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'45"80
23 EMI-013849 M55 MORINI DANIELE               AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 01'45"10
24 EMI-016422 M60 XELLA LUIGI                  AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 01'45"10
25 VEN-015396 M45 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               01'45"00
26 EMI-020523 M35 MODONESI SIMONE              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'45"00
27 EMI-013624 M75 BUONO CARLO                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'45"00
28 VEN-006449 M45 BELLINELLO GAETANO           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'45"00
29 VEN-006449 M45 SPINELLO LUCA                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'45"00
30 VEN-006449 M25 MARZOLLA LARRY               ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'45"00
31 VEN-021651 M45 GRIGOLO ANTONIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'45"00
32 VEN-021651 M50 BUSSO FABIO                  A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'44"00
33 EMI-005266 M60 RAISI MARCO                  ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'43"00
34 VEN-015255 M70 MAGHELLI BRUNO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'42"01
35 VEN-015255 M40 BARBON ALESSANDRO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'42"00
36 VEN-015255 M40 GIOVANNINI SIMONE            ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 01'40"00
37 VEN-015255 M35 DE GIORGI ALESSANDRO         ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'40"00
38 VEN-013027 M45 EBNER ALIPRANDO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
39 VEN-011556 M60 DE CARLI VALERIO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
40 EMI-005268 M40 RIVELLI RICCARDO             ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'40"00
41 VEN-004738 M45 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'40"00
42 VEN-004738 M35 DE GOBBI PAOLO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'40"00
43 FIN-006647 M55 DE ROSSI MARIO               SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 01'40"00
44 FIN-006647 M45 GIRARDI TOMMASO              TEAM EUGANEO               01'38"00
45 VEN-006731 M50 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'38"00
46 VEN-006731 M45 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'35"74
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47 VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'35"00
48 VEN-000360 M45 MENEGHINI FLAVIO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
49 VEN-005648 M45 SFRISO GIANCARLO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'35"00
50 VEN-006566 M55 COSTANTINI MASSIMO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'35"00
51 VEN-006369 M45 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'35"00
52 VEN-015975 M40 CANTELLI LUIGI               S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'35"00
53 VEN-006645 M40 SARTORE GIANLUCA             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'35"00
54 VEN-006645 M40 ROSSI ROBERTO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'35"00
55 EMI-005428 M55 CONTEGNO TOMMASO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'34"00
56 VEN-008938 M55 ZANIN VALERIO                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'34"00
57 VEN-021678 M35 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 01'32"00
58 VEN-021678 M40 GALETTO GIANLUCA             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'30"29
59 PUG-001006 M30 MAZZEI LUIGI                 ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'30"00
60 EMI-005267 M45 RANERI ROBERTO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'30"00
61 EMI-005267 M35 CELSI ENRICO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'30"00
62 VEN-011557 M55 PENSO MASSIMO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'30"00
63 VEN-013028 M45 USCOTTI RENZO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'30"00
64 EMI-017549 M50 MORELLI MASSIMO              AS DILETT.  UISP CIRC. NUOT 01'30"00
65 VEN-001152 M35 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE          ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'30"00
66 EMI-005213 M40 MAROZZI LORENZO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'30"00
67 EMI-005213 M40 TOMBOLA ALBERTO              S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'30"00
68 VEN-018579 M50 ZODO GIOVANNI                S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01'30"00
69 VEN-020370 M45 POLLON FABIO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'30"00
70 VEN-020370 M30 FABRIS TOMMASO               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'30"00
71 EMI-005190 M50 ARMAROLI LUCA                MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'29"48
72 EMI-005190 M40 MINGOTTI CRISTIANO           ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'29"00
73 VEN-006647 M40 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'29"00
74 VEN-006647 M45 BORSATO MAURO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'28"00
75 VEN-006647 M25 DE MIN ROBERTO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'28"00
76 VEN-018488 M45 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'28"00
77 EMI-019557 M35 ZANIRATO MAURO               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'27"00
78 VEN-006381 M50 ZAJA GIORGIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'27"00
79 VEN-006441 M40 GAZZIERO LUIGI               A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'26"00
80 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'26"00
81 VEN-021611 M30 CUNICO EMANUELE              A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'26"00
82 VEN-000874 M45 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'25"72
83 VEN-019678 M35 MASO GIOVANNI                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'25"20
84 EMI-001474 M40 LUGLI CRISTIANO              MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'25"09
85 EMI-017856 M30 SCALORBI MARCO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'25"00
86 VEN-006599 M50 BOVOLENTA STEFANO            ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.  01'25"00
87 VEN-004653 M40 ORLANDO DIEGO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'24"72
88 VEN-006432 M40 PIVANTI ROBERTO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'24"00
89 VEN-006432 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'23"70
90 EMI-013601 M35 SEGHIERI MATTEO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'23"00
91 VEN-004120 M45 MATTERAZZO GIANFRANCO        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'23"00
92 VEN-006541 M50 TROJAN GIANNI                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'22"58
93 VEN-006541 M35 BERTIN DAMIANO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'22"44
94 VEN-006541 M40 MASET MASSIMILIANO           A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'22"00
95 EMI-005204 M45 DRAGHETTI LEONARDO           MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'22"00
96 VEN-000758 M45 FRIGATO MARCO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'21"00
97 VEN-000758 M35 BROCCON DEMIS                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'21"00
98 VEN-002322 M30 MARTINUZZI MARCO             S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'21"00
99 EMI-009942 M30 SPAGNUOLO MARCO              S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.     01'21"00
100 EMI-015551 M40 MUSACCI DAVIDE               ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'20"00
101 EMI-004844 M50 SCALAMBRA ALESSANDRO         ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 01'20"00
102 VEN-020486 M30 BECCARO MARCO                SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 01'20"00
103 VEN-002982 M30 FABRIZIO EDOARDO             SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOV 01'20"00
104 FRI-009223 M30 SCALA SAMUEL                 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'19"90
105 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'18"32
106 VEN-005062 M45 VECCHI STEFANO               MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'18"00
107 EMI-002590 M25 PERETTO LEONARDO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'18"00
108 VEN-001266 M50 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'18"00
109 VEN-006515 M40 FRANCESCHETTI DIEGO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'16"00
110 EMI-001084 M35 MIGLIOLI STEFANO             MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT 01'15"21
111 VEN-001599 M40 RUMOR ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  01'14"90
112 VEN-003761 M30 UGHELINI MICHELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'14"40
113 VEN-003761 M45 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD  01'13"15
114 FRI-002907 M35 BUCIC MATEJ                  G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'12"70
115 VEN-038824 M40 NANI FILIPPO                 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01'10"00
116 TOS-015353 M40 LOCOCCIOLO RAFFAELE          ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTIN 01'09"99
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